
Sriram Engineering College, Perumalpattu 
 

FEES STRUCTURE 2018 – 19  - FIRST YEAR 
    

    
   
 

  
           
  

 
CUT OFF PERCENTAGE (Minimum Marks Required) 
OC - 50%,  BC - 45%,  SC/ST/MBC - 40%         

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 

II YEAR – LATERAL ENTRY 
 

Particulars Tuition 
fees 

` 

Additional  
charges 

` 

1 Time 
Caution 
Deposit  

` 

Total Fee 

 

` 

Anna.University 
Recognition Fees & 
Sports Fee etc. 

MANAGEMENT & DOTE 
-  For All Branches 

50,000 5,000 5,000 60,000 Tamil Nadu Students 

`. 1,900/-  (I to IV Year) 
 
Other State Students      

`.2,400/-   (I to IV Year) 

CUT OFF 180 & Above  -  
- For MGT & DOTE  
100% Tuition Fee Waiver. 

------- 5,000 5,000 10,000 

CUT OFF 160 to 180 
-  For MGT & DOTE              
100% Tuition Fee Waiver. 

------- 10,000 5,000 15,000 

CUT OFF 150 to 160  
-  For MGT & DOTE                    
50% Tuition Fee Waiver. 

25,000 10,000 5,000 40,000 Other courses if 
offered, will be 
charged extra 
depending on the 
course and 
duration/agency 
offering the courses. 

DOTE – FG  - (Less                    
`. 25,000 on Tuition Fee) 
DOTE – FG –  
CUT OFF 150 to 160                  

25,000 
 

12,500 

  5,000 
 

10,000 

5,000 
 

5,000 

35,000 
 

27,500 

SC/ST (All Category)  ------- ------- 5,000 5,000 

BOOK FEES `. 5,800/-  Per Year               (approximately) 
I Semester  `. 2,900/-                                 (approximately) 
II Semester `. 2,900/-                                 (approximately) 

Particulars Tuition 
fees 

Additional 
charges  

One Time 
Caution 
Deposit  

Total Anna.University 
Recognition Fees 
& Sports Fee etc. 

LATERAL   ENTRY  
MGT / DOTE– All Branches 

40,000 10,000 5,000 55,000 Reg. fees TN               

`. 1,800/- 
 
Other States              

80% & Above  –  
(100 % Fee Waiver) 
70% to 80%     –  

--------- 
 
20,000 

  5,000 
 
10,000 

5,000 
 
5,000 

10,000 
 
35,000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

HOSTEL FEES 
`. 55,000/-  +  CD 5,000    =   60,000 

 
 

TRANSPORT FEE 

- 30 Km and Above  =  `. 25,000/-,  20 to 29 Km  = `.20,000/-,  Up to 19 Km  = `.18,000/-   
 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

PG COURSES FIRST YEAR 

 
 
 

 Sport Quota for current students:  
International Events - Full fee waiver, free books, free kits plus Rs. 1.0 Lakh.  
 (Representation in International events while studying in the college) 
 
Individual National Events - National event (for that event) – Full fee waiver for that year  
     1st Place Rs. 50,000/- and 2nd Place Rs. 25,000/-   
(Representation in National events while studying in the college) 

(50 % Fee Waiver) `. 2,300/- 

Particulars Tuition 
fees 

` 

Other 
charges 

` 

Caution 
Deposit 

` 

Total Fee 

` 
Anna.University 
Recognition Fees & 
Sports Fee etc. 

DOTE 50,000 5,000 5,000 60,000  
Tamil Nadu Student 
`. 1,700 (I & II Year) 
 
Other State Student 
`. 2,200 (I & II Year) 
 

MANAGEMENT 55,000 5,500 5,000 65,500 
50% TUITION FEE CONCESSION 

                                        CGPA – 8.0 & Above – Outside Students 
                                        CGPA – 7.0 & Above  – SREC Students 
DOTE 
MANAGEMENT 

25,000 
27,500 

5,000 
5,500 

5,000 
5,000 

35,000 
38,000 



 
State Level secured places, 50% fee waiver for that year. (State level secured 1st and 2nd Place). 

 


