Sriram Engineering College, Perumalpattu

FEES STRUCTURE 2018 – 19 - FIRST YEAR

Particulars	Tuition fees	Additional charges	1 Time Caution Deposit	Total Fee	Anna.University Recognition Fees & Sports Fee etc.
MANAGEMENT & DOTE	50,000	5,000	5,000	60,000	Tamil Nadu Students
- For All Branches					. 1,900/- (I to IV Year)
CUT OFF 180 & Above -		5,000	5,000	10,000	
- For MGT & DOTE 100% Tuition Fee Waiver.					Other State Students
CUT OFF 160 to 180		10,000	5,000	15,000	`.2,400/- (I to IV Year)
- For MGT & DOTE 100% Tuition Fee Waiver.					
CUT OFF 150 to 160 - For MGT & DOTE 50% Tuition Fee Waiver.	25,000	10,000	5,000	40,000	Other courses if offered, will be charged extra
DOTE – FG - (Less	25,000	5,000	5,000	35,000	depending on the
`. 25,000 on Tuition Fee)					course and
DOTE – FG –	12,500	10,000	5,000	27,500	duration/agency
CUT OFF 150 to 160					offering the courses.
SC/ST (All Category)			5,000	5,000	-

BOOK FEES	`. 5,800/- Per Year	(approximately)
I Semester	`. 2 ,900/-	(approximately)
II Semester	`. 2 ,900/-	(approximately)

CUT OFF PERCENTAGE (Minimum Marks Required)

OC - 50%, BC - 45%, SC/ST/MBC - 40%

<u>II YEAR – LATERAL ENTRY</u>

Particulars	Tuition fees	Additional charges	One Time Caution Deposit	Total	Anna.University Recognition Fees & Sports Fee etc.
LATERAL ENTRY MGT / DOTE- All Branches	40,000	10,000	5,000	55,000	Reg. fees TN `. 1,800/-
80% & Above – (100 % Fee Waiver) 70% to 80% –	20,000	5,000 10,000	5,000 5,000	10,000 35,000	Other States

(5 0 % Fee Waiver)			`. 2,300/-

HOSTEL FEES

`. 55,000/- + CD 5,000 = 60,000

TRANSPORT FEE

- 30 Km and Above = `. 25,000/-, 20 to 29 Km = `.20,000/-, Up to 19 Km = `.18,000/-

PG COURSES FIRST YEAR

Particulars	Tuition fees	Other charges	Caution Deposit	Total Fee	Anna.University Recognition Fees & Sports Fee etc.
DOTE	50,000	5,000	5,000	60,000	
MANAGEMENT	55,000	5,500	5,000	65,500	Tamil Nadu Student
	`. 1,700 (I & II Year)				
	Other State Student				
DOTE	25,000	5,000	5,000	35,000	`. 2,200 (I & II Year)
MANAGEMENT	27,500	5,500	5,000	38,000	

• Sport Quota for current students:

International Events - Full fee waiver, free books, free kits plus Rs. 1.0 Lakh. (Representation in International events while studying in the college)

Individual National Events - National event (for that event) – Full fee waiver for that year 1^{st} Place Rs. 50,000/- and 2^{nd} Place Rs. 25,000/-

(Representation in National events while studying in the college)

State Level secured places, 50% fee waiver for that year. (State level secured 1st and 2nd Place).